
3-MAN SCRAMBLE 

1 st 

APRIL 27-28 

2019 

Entry fee: 

$300/team 

Tee time: 

8:00/1:30 

To register please call or visit us online at: 
662.489.1962 | www.pontotoccc.com/event 

2 nd 
3 rd 

$1,000 
$600 

$300 
ea flight 

Carts for: 
$20/pers./wknd 

Dinner for two 

Happy Hour (Sat Night) 

see you there! 

TM 

•CALCUTTA 


